Fast charge powerbank: 20,000 mAh, 2 USBs
SKU: TTBB20000FASTK
20,000 mAh charger with two USB outputs equipped with Intelligent Charge technology, USB-
C input/output
Two USB ports for fast and safe charging
Using the 2.1A Intelligent Charge (IC) USB port individually, you can fully charge your device in 1 hour*. The power bank automatically
detects the maximum power your device can absorb and adjusts accordingly. The power supply provides full protection against
overheating or short circuits.
Power and charging always within reach
The power bank has a capacity of 20,000 milliampere-hours (mAh), allowing you to recharge your devices up to 8 times.
Its extra slim, lightweight, thin and compact design makes it easy to carry in your jacket pocket, pants, or bag.
This way, your devices are always charged and ready to use.
The 10-Watt USB-C port charges the power bank and your devices
The USB-C port delivers 10 Watts of power to charge your device quickly. This port can also be used to charge the power bank itself:
connect it to a power source using a USB-C cable (included).
Battery level always under control
The power bank has a USB-C port in which to insert the included cable to recharge the power bank or to charge a device.
Thanks to the four status LEDs, you can accurately monitor the remaining charge level.
*Charging times are approximate and depend on the capacity of the device being charged
Key features:
Full recharge up to 8 times with 20,000 mAh capacity
One 2.1A USB port with Intelligent Charge (IC) 10 Watts for fast charging when used alone
One 1A USB port 5 Watts
One 10W USB-C port for both charging the power bank and your devices
4 status LEDs for precise battery monitoring
Extra slim design
Fast charging technology
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Package includes:
20,000 mAh extra slim power bank with 2.1A USB Intelligent Charge (IC) port
Charging cable with USB and USB-C connectors
User manual
•
•
•
Fast charge powerbank: 20,000 mAh, 2 USBs
SKU: TTBB20000FASTK
Technical data
SKU: TTBB20000FASTK
Weight: 409 g
Battery capacity: 20000 mAh
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
EAN: 8018417293948
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 5VDC/1A, 5VDC/2.1A
Output: 5VDC - 2.1A Max
Battery: Lithium polymer battery
Connector: ,
Technology: Intelligent Charge
USB Output: 5V D.C. - 1A
Connector 1: 2xUSB-A, USB-C
Type C Input: 5V D.C. - 2.1 A
USB 2 Output: 5V D.C.-2.1 A
Included accessories: User manual, Charging cable
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 200 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 460 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 110 mm
Weight Inner: 955 g
Width Master: 260 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 230 mm
Weight Master: 11595 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it